
Sr. No Enrollment No.# Student Name Subjects

1 00120122760 METALIYA SUNILBHAI MANHARBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | ELECTIVE-2 HIN P5 
RASHT | 

2 00120121875 ZALA HARDEEPSINH HARICHANDRASINH ELECTIVE-2 HIN P5 RASHT | 

3 00120122846 VADEKHANIYA PINTUBHAI DILIPBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

4 00120122741 METALIYA ASHISHBHAI PRAVINBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 
SOCIA | 

5 00120122763 MITHAPARA PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 

6 00120122789 PARMAR PARTHIVKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | 

7 00120122638 GABU JAGDISHBHAI KALUBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 
PSYCH | ELECTIVE-2 POLI.SCI.P-5 | 

8
00120122904 SOLANKI JAYPALSINH PRADYUMANSINH CORE GUJ P5 GRANT | CORE GUJ P6 ADHAT | 

CORE GUJ P7 MADHY | ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH 
| ELECTIVE-2 HIN P6 SAMAS | 

9 00120122662 JADAV DIVYARAJSINH GHANSHYAMSINH FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | CORE GUJ P7 MADHY | 
ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | 

10 00120122722 MAKWANA RAHUL RAYABHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

11 00120122599 CHAUHAN NILAMBEN VINODBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

12 001201202100 VAGHELA KULDIP KHUSHALBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | 

13 00120121826 SIDATAR SAHILBHAI JAVIDBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | 

14 00120122774 PANDYANI KIRANBHAI KHODABHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | 

15 00120122647 GALTHARA HARSHADBHAI NATUBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 

16 00120122776 PARALIYA NAYANBHAI DASHRATHBHAI CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 

17 00120122594 BOLANIYA PRAVIN PRABHUBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

18 00120122831 SHIYALIYA SUNILBHAI ASHOKBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | 

19 00120122737 MENIYA MEHUL VALJIBHAI CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 

20 00120122712 LIMBADIYA NIKULBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

21 00120122796 PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR BABUBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | 

22 00120122791 PARMAR PRATIKBHAI BHARATBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

23 00120121665 JOGARANA MUKESHBHAI ARAJANBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | 

24 00120122584 BAVALIYA RAGHAVBHAI VINODBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

25 00120121893 ZALA VISHVARAJSINH DASHRATHSINH ELECTIVE-2 HIN P5 RASHT | 

26 00120122822 SAPARA ASHISHBHAI BABUBHAI CORE GUJ P5 GRANT | ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

27 00120122824 SAPARA VISHALBHAI RAMESHBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | ELECTIVE-2 HIN P5 
RASHT | 

28 00120122788 PARMAR MEHUL DILIPBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | 

29 00120122731 MEMARIYA PIYUSH PRAVINBHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | 

30 00120122818 SABHAD DARSHAN RUPABHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | CORE GUJ P6 ADHAT | 
ELECTIVE-2 HIN P6 SAMAS | 

31 00120122839 SOLANKI MANDIP DAYARAMBHAI CORE ECO P5 MACRO | CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 

32 00120121814 SABHAD RAVIBHAI DANABHAI ELECTIVE-2 HIN P6 SAMAS | 

33 00120121830 SINDHAV NIKETKUMAR DEVABHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH | 

34 00120122696 KATODIYA JAYESHKUMAR MATRABHAI ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 
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35
00120122838 SOLANKI KAVITBHAI BHIMJIBHAI FOUNDATION LANG HINDI | CORE ECO P5 MACRO | 

CORE ECO P6 ECONO | ELECTIVE-1 PSY P5 PSYCH 
| ELECTIVE-1 PSY P6 SOCIA | 

36 00120122732 MENIYA JAYDEEP GHANSHYAMBHAI CORE ECO P6 ECONO | 
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